5toll free 800.334.5214           ACME ELECTRIC  |  www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en
 THREE PHASE
Catalog
Number
Output Power
(Watts Max)
Amp
Rating
Voltage
Range AC
Voltage
Range DC
Output Voltage
Efficiency
(1)
Operating
Temperature
Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
DM32405 120 W  4.3 - 5.0 340-575 VAC 450-820 VDC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 89% -10°C to +60°C 4.96 (126) 2.56 (65) 4.65 (118) 1.65 (0.75)
DM32410 240 W  8.6 - 10.0 340-575 VAC 450-820 VDC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 89% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 3.43 (87) 4.96 (126) 2.76 (1.25)
DM32420 480 W 17.1 - 20.0 340-575 VAC 450-820 VDC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 90% -10°C to +60°C 5.12 (130) 6.14 (156) 4.96 (126) 4.85 (2.20)
Frequency: 47-63 Hz for all models
1. Depends upon specific model selection, output voltage and/or upon 120 or 240 VAC operation.
PLASTIC
Catalog
Number
Output Power
(Watts Max)
Amp
Rating
Voltage
Range AC
Output Voltage
Efficiency
(1)
Operating
Temperature
Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
DMP1504 20 W 3.64 - 4.4 90-264 VAC 5 VDC (4.5-5.5 adj) 75% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP1120125 15 W 1.07 - 1.25 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (10-14 adj) 78% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.29 (0.13)
DMP112025 30 W 2.14 - 3.0 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (10-14 adj) 84% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP11204 50 W 3.57 - 5.0 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (10-14 adj) 83% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.51 (0.23)
DMP11502 30 W 1.67 - 2.14 90-264 VAC 15 VDC (14-18 adj) 84% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP124006 15 W 0.54 - 0.68 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (22-28 adj) 81% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.29 (0.13)
DMP1240125 30 W 1.07 - 1.36 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (22-28 adj) 85% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 0.90 (22.8) 4.02 (102) 0.35 (0.16)
DMP12402 50 W 1.79 - 2.27 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (22-28 adj) 85% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.51 (0.23)
DMP14801 50 W 0.96 - 1.09 90-264 VAC 48 VDC (46-52 adj) 85% -10°C to +50°C 3.54 (90) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.51 (0.23)
Frequency: 47-63 Hz for all models
1. Depends upon specific model selection, output voltage and/or upon 120 or 240 VAC operation.
Single Phase Slim Line Three Phase Plastic
DM SERIES DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
SLIMLINE SINGLE PHASE
Catalog
Number
Output Power
(Watts Max)
Amp
Rating
Voltage Range
AC
Output Voltage
Efficiency
(1)
Operating
Temperature
Height
(Inches)(Cm.)
Width
(Inches)(Cm.)
Depth
(Inches)(Cm.)
Weight
(Lbs.)(Kg.)
DM11206S 72 W 4.8 - 6.0 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (12-15 adj) 87% -20°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.92 (0.42)
DM11208S 96 W 6.4 - 8.0 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (12-15 adj) 89% -20°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.57 (40) 4.45 (113) 1.37 (0.62)
DM11215S 180 W 15.0 90-264 VAC 12 VDC (12-15 adj) 88% -20°C to +60°C (1) 4.88 (124) 2.36 (60) 4.45 (113) 1.98 (0.9)
DM124033S 80 W 2.8 - 3.4 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 90% -20°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.92 (0.42)
DM12405S 120 W 4.3 - 5.0 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 91% -20°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.57 (40) 4.45 (113) 1.37 (0.62)
DM12410S 240 W 10.0 90-264 VAC 24 VDC (24-28 adj) 92% -20°C to +60°C (1) 4.88 (124) 2.36 (60) 4.45 (113) 1.98 (0.9)
DM148017S 80 W 1.4 - 1.7 90-264 VAC 48 VDC (48-56 adj) 90% -20°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.26 (32) 4.02 (102) 0.92 (0.42)
DM148025S 120 W 2.1 - 2.5 90-264 VAC 48 VDC (48-56 adj) 91% -20°C to +60°C 4.88 (124) 1.57 (40) 4.45 (113) 1.37 (0.62)
DM14805S 240 W 5.0 90-264 VAC 48 VDC (48-56 adj) 92% -20°C to +60°C (1) 4.88 (124) 2.36 (60) 4.45 (113) 1.98 (0.9)
Frequency: 47-63 Hz for all models
1. Depends upon specific model selection, output voltage and/or upon 120 or 240 VAC operation.
DIN-Rail Power Supplies /Receptacles
and Low Voltage Lighting Transformers
S e c t i o n  6  |  S e l e c t i o n  C h a r t s